
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0221000006

Location: 02-Sha-5-R30.5/R31.0

Contract Code: E

Number of Items: 41

SHASTA COUNTY NEAR O'BRIEN FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF
TUNNEL GULCH VIADUCT TO THE O'BRIEN REST AREA

Replace pavement and place polyester concrete overlay.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

4 $4,432,927.25 -38.20%

55 -$1,693,340.265

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$3,025,586.99

$2,739,586.99 VC2000001958 MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

3269 SWETZER ROAD

LOOMIS CA  95650

(916) 652-7824

00880160

(916) 652-7602

55 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$3,112,000.00

$2,826,000.00 VC1700004388 AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST,

2990 BAY VISTA COURT, SUITE D

BENICIA CA  94510

(707) 746-8028

01011546

(707) 747-0593

55 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$3,318,203.00

$3,032,203.00 VC0000018628 TULLIS, INC.

16951 CLEAR CREEK ROAD

REDDING CA  96001

(530) 241-5105

00295418

55 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

Total:

Cost:

Time:

$2,983,695.00

$2,697,695.00 VC1800002280 MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC

45 MORRISON AVE

SACRAMENTO CA  95838

(916) 283-9950

1033752

(916) 614-9520

55 Days x  $5,200.00 Phone

Fax

12 - SB Awarded Contract

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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06/12/2025Contract Number: 02-1J8904

Bid Opening Date: 06/04/2025
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06/12/2025Contract Number: 02-1J8904

Bid Opening Date: 06/04/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

185,000.000002 090105 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (LS) LS 185,000.00LUMP SUM

7,050.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 7,050.00LUMP SUM

83,685.550004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 83,685.55LUMP SUM

782.990005 120120 TYPE III BARRICADE EA 4.0 3,131.96

4.250006 120151 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (TAPE) LF 10,600.0 45,050.00

70.000007 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 38.0 2,660.00

2,000.000008 010413 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEMS (LS) LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

60.090009 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 4,560.0 274,010.40

4,800.000010 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 4,800.00LUMP SUM

10,374.820011 014105 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 3.0 31,124.46

13,761.860012 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 13,761.86LUMP SUM

895.000013 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 895.00LUMP SUM

676.390014 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 1.0 676.39

3,631.960015 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 3,631.96LUMP SUM

12,000.000016 146002 CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS) LS 12,000.00LUMP SUM

171.540017 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 410.0 70,331.40

159.360018 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 350.0 55,776.00

146.000019 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 1,540.0 224,840.00

650.000020 397005 TACK COAT TON 2.0 1,300.00

1,858.520021 401050 JOINTED PLAIN CONCRETE PAVEMENT CY 90.0 167,266.80

118.840022 418002 REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND BASE CY 850.0 101,014.00

20.250023 420203 GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECK SQYD 1,019.0 20,634.75

2,058.410024 510087 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, APPROACH SLAB (TYPE R) CY 120.0 247,009.20

45.770025 511118 CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT LF 240.0 10,984.80
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06/12/2025Contract Number: 02-1J8904

Bid Opening Date: 06/04/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

168.960026 519088 JOINT SEAL (MR 1") LF 80.0 13,516.80

219.000027 519100 JOINT SEAL (MR 2") LF 160.0 35,040.00

16,975.000028 600001 PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN LS 16,975.00LUMP SUM

2,497.080029 600003 INJECT CRACK (EPOXY) LF 5.0 12,485.40

72.700030 600011 RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH) CF 772.0 56,124.40

43.300031 600033 REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE CF 772.0 33,427.60

0.380032 600037 PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE SQFT 49,267.0 18,721.46

90.210033 600041 FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY CF 4,927.0 444,464.67

4.650034 600043 PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY SQFT 49,267.0 229,091.55F

12,084.620035 710196 ADJUST INLET EA 1.0 12,084.62

3.070036 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 478.0 1,467.46F

1.350037 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 3,790.0 5,116.50

3.500038 847128 6" METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 5,440.0 19,040.00

1.750039 847138 6" METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 36-12) LF 2,780.0 4,865.00

6,000.000040 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 6,000.00LUMP SUM

261,032.000041 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 261,032.00LUMP SUM

$2,739,586.99

$3,025,586.99

Cost:

Time:

Bid Amount:

55 Days x  $5,200.00
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06/12/2025Contract Number: 02-1J8904

Bid Opening Date: 06/04/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 3,000.00 1,500.003,000.00 1,500.00

0002 240,000.00 110,000.00240,000.00 110,000.00

0003 7,050.00 7,050.007,050.00 7,050.00

0004 120,000.00 189,000.00120,000.00 189,000.00

0005 600.00 500.00150.00 125.00

0006 45,050.00 45,050.004.25 4.25

0007 2,660.00 2,660.0070.00 70.00

0008 2,550.00 6,000.002,550.00 6,000.00

0009 82,080.00 82,080.0018.00 18.00

0010 7,200.00 10,000.007,200.00 10,000.00

0011 5,400.00 4,801.501,800.00 1,600.50

0012 5,644.00 3,000.005,644.00 3,000.00

0013 2,500.00 750.002,500.00 750.00

0014 200.00 150.00200.00 150.00

0015 6,000.00 4,000.006,000.00 4,000.00

0016 16,980.00 10,000.0016,980.00 10,000.00

0017 65,600.00 65,600.00160.00 160.00

0018 89,250.00 89,250.00255.00 255.00

0019 361,900.00 431,200.00235.00 280.00

0020 1,000.00 1,200.00500.00 600.00

0021 157,500.00 211,500.001,750.00 2,350.00

0022 110,500.00 127,500.00130.00 150.00

0023 28,532.00 17,832.5028.00 17.50

0024 270,000.00 225,000.002,250.00 1,875.00

0025 12,000.00 12,000.0050.00 50.00

0026 7,600.00 6,400.0095.00 80.00

0027 24,000.00 20,800.00150.00 130.00

0028 8,000.00 8,375.258,000.00 8,375.25

0029 7,000.00 7,000.001,400.00 1,400.00

0030 38,600.00 40,916.0050.00 53.00

0031 115,800.00 128,924.00150.00 167.00

0032 36,950.25 49,267.000.75 1.00

0033 443,430.00 492,700.0090.00 100.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0034 184,751.25 283,285.253.75 5.75

0035 4,000.00 4,500.004,000.00 4,500.00

0036 2,151.00 2,390.004.50 5.00

0037 5,116.50 5,116.501.35 1.35

0038 19,040.00 19,040.003.50 3.50

0039 4,865.00 4,865.001.75 1.75

0040 1,500.00 1,000.001,500.00 1,000.00

0041 280,000.00 300,000.00280,000.00 300,000.00

$2,826,000.00 $3,032,203.00Cost:

Time:

Bid Amount: $3,112,000.00

55 Days x  $5,200.00

$3,318,203.00

55 Days x  $5,200.00
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06/12/2025Contract Number: 02-1J8904

Bid Opening Date: 06/04/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

02-1J8904

02-SHA-5-R30.5/R31.0
6/4/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

6/4/2025

ROLL 'N ROCK ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000018628
971838MT. SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK ITEM 4 (28.57%)VC0000018628
971838MT. SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK TRAFFIC CONTROL - TC PERSON & TRUCKVC0000018628
971838MT. SHASTA CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000018628
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000018628
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 41 (2.67%)VC0000018628
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 1, 6, 7VC0000018628
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 37 - 39VC0000018628
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING SUBCONTRACTOR MOB.VC0000018628
854894ANDERSON CA

ACC WEST COST ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000018628
1011546BENICA CA

ACC WEST COST ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000018628

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1011546BENICA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

02-1J8904

02-SHA-5-R30.5/R31.0
6/4/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

6/4/2025

ACC WEST COST ITEM 41 (24.17%)VC0000018628
1011546BENICA CA

ACC WEST COST ITEMS 25 - 34VC0000018628
1011546BENICA CA

ACC WEST COST SUBCONTRACTOR MOB.VC0000018628
1011546BENICA CA

CHAPCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000018628
1122875SACRAMENTO CA

CHAPCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000018628
1122875SACRAMENTO CA

CHAPCO CONSTRUCTION ITEM 41 (16.67%)VC0000018628
1122875SACRAMENTO CA

CHAPCO CONSTRUCTION SUBCONTRACTOR MOB.VC0000018628
1122875SACRAMENTO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

02-1J8904

02-SHA-5-R30.5/R31.0
6/4/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

6/4/2025

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 4 (64.6%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. 3-PERSON LANE CLOSURE SHIFTS WITH ATTENUATOR
TRUCK

VC1700004388
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

TULLIS, INC. ITEM 4 (20.8%)VC1700004388
295418REDDING CA

TULLIS, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC1700004388
295418REDDING CA

TULLIS, INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC1700004388
295418REDDING CA

TULLIS, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC1700004388
295418REDDING CA

TULLIS, INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC1700004388
295418REDDING CA

TULLIS, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (FOR TULLIS' OPERATIONS)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
295418REDDING CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

02-1J8904

02-SHA-5-R30.5/R31.0
6/4/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

6/4/2025

TULLIS, INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC1700004388
295418REDDING CA

TULLIS, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC1700004388
295418REDDING CA

TULLIS, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC1700004388
295418REDDING CA

TULLIS, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC1700004388
295418REDDING CA

TULLIS, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC1700004388
295418REDDING CA

TULLIS, INC. ITEM 41 (29.3%)VC1700004388
295418REDDING CA

TULLIS, INC. MOBILIZATION (FOR TULLIS' OPERATIONS)VC1700004388
295418REDDING CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 23 (75.0%)VC1700004388
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECK (NO DETAIL OR
HANDWORK GRINDS)

VC1700004388
621781HAYWARD CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 24 (23.0%)VC1700004388
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. FABRICATE APPROACH SLAB REBAR CAGESVC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
218839ROSEVILLE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

02-1J8904

02-SHA-5-R30.5/R31.0
6/4/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

6/4/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 1 (50.0%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 6 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 7 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 37 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 38 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (FOR SPM'S OPERATIONS)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 39 (100%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC ITEM 41 (3.0%)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LLC MOBILIZATION (FOR SPM'S OPERATIONS)VC1700004388
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

02-1J8904

02-SHA-5-R30.5/R31.0
6/4/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

6/4/2025

T AND S INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC1800002280
983087REDDING CA

T AND S INC. ITEMS 3, 5, 7, 11VC1800002280
983087REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 19 (100%)VC1800002280
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 41 (11%)VC1800002280
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION INC ITEMS 19, 20VC1800002280
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION INC MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280
930684REDDING CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 23 (87.5%)VC1800002280
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRIND AND REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE DECKVC1800002280
621781HAYWARD CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%)VC1800002280
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 41 (3.5%)VC1800002280
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEMS 1, 6, 37, 38, 39VC1800002280

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

02-1J8904

02-SHA-5-R30.5/R31.0
6/4/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

6/4/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280
854894ANDERSON CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 17 (4%)VC1800002280
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 21 (4.5%)VC1800002280
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 22 (8%)VC1800002280
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 24 (7%)VC1800002280
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SAWCUTVC1800002280
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SAWCUT AND VACCUUM CONTRACTION JOINTSVC1800002280
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SAWCUTVC1800002280
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SAWCUTVC1800002280
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC ITEM 24 (25%)VC1800002280
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE INC REBARVC1800002280
218839ROSEVILLE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

02-1J8904

02-SHA-5-R30.5/R31.0
6/4/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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6/4/2025



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

02-1J8904

02-SHA-5-R30.5/R31.0
6/4/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9

6/4/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 1 (100%)VC2000001958
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 6 (100%)VC2000001958
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 7 (100%)VC2000001958
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 37 (100%)VC2000001958
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 38 (100%)VC2000001958
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC2000001958
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (TAPE)VC2000001958
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)VC2000001958
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2000001958
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2000001958
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 39 (100%)VC2000001958

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894ANDERSON CA
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02-1J8904

02-SHA-5-R30.5/R31.0
6/4/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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6/4/2025

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 41 (3.1%)VC2000001958
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE
(BROKEN 36-12)

VC2000001958
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING MOBILIZATION FOR SCOPEVC2000001958
854894ANDERSON CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC2000001958
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 4 (74.7%)VC2000001958
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2000001958
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM - LANE CLOSURES AND
RELATED EQUIPMENT/MATERIALS/LABOR.

VC2000001958
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 23 (100%)VC2000001958
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 41 (0.3%)VC2000001958
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECKVC2000001958
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION MOBILIZATION FOR SCOPEVC2000001958

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
256390SACRAMENTO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

02-1J8904

02-SHA-5-R30.5/R31.0
6/4/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11

6/4/2025

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC2000001958
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC2000001958
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 41 (10.8%)VC2000001958
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, INC. HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)VC2000001958
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, INC. TACK COATVC2000001958
930684REDDING CA

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, INC. MOBILIZATION FOR SCOPEVC2000001958
930684REDDING CA

AUSTIN ENTERPREISE ITEM 17 (7.5%)VC2000001958
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPREISE ITEM 21 (3.2%)VC2000001958
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPREISE ITEM 24 (6.7%)VC2000001958
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPREISE ITEM 22 (2.6%)VC2000001958
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPREISE SAWCUT FOR REMOVAL OF MATERIALSVC2000001958

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
764893BAKERSFIELD CA
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02-1J8904

02-SHA-5-R30.5/R31.0
6/4/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S12

6/4/2025

AUSTIN ENTERPREISE SAWCUT FOR CONTRACTION JOINTSVC2000001958
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPREISE SAWCUT PCC FOR REMOVAL OF MATERIALVC2000001958
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPREISE SAW CUT PCC FOR REMOVAL OF MATERIALVC2000001958
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

LEE CONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC2000001958
961702NIPOMO CA

LEE CONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS, INC. MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

VC2000001958
961702NIPOMO CA
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